
제 13기 결산공고 

 

- 연결재무제표 

제 13 기          2022.12.31 현재 

제 12 기          2021.12.31 현재 

제 11 기          2020.12.31 현재 

 

(단위:    원) 

구            분 
2022 년 

(제 13 기) 

2021 년 

(제 12 기) 

2020 년 

(제 11 기) 

[유동자산] 19,388,886,841 43,588,919,763 22,400,158,935 

·당좌자산 19,257,417,857 43,588,919,763 22,400,158,935 

·재고자산 131,468,984 - - 

[비유동자산] 21,831,461,158 11,938,819,811 5,910,376,354 

·당기손익-공정가치측정 

 금융자산 
7,330,973,948 7,321,106,958 2,999,988,960 

·유형자산 3,104,211,010 2,808,422,754 1,732,841,160 

·무형자산 11,021,177,022 1,495,539,315 823,745,921 

·기타비유동자산 375,099,178 313,750,784 353,800,313 

자산총계 41,220,347,999 55,527,739,574 28,310,535,289 

[유동부채] 33,929,850,518 6,791,151,249 1,170,153,811 

[비유동부채] 1,634,280,412 25,727,598,842 8,803,461,077 

부채총계 35,564,130,930 32,518,750,091 9,973,614,888 

[자본금] 8,934,294,000 2,947,030,000 2,816,932,000 

[주식발행초과금] 36,888,283,309 39,700,273,939 32,434,011,366 



[결손금] (52,302,403,358) (33,531,177,349) (22,660,565,128) 

[기타자본항목] 12,136,043,118 13,892,862,893 5,746,542,163 

자본총계 5,656,217,069 23,008,989,483 18,336,920,401 

기간 
(2022.01.01 ~ 

2022.12.31) 

(2021.01.01 ~ 

2021.12.31) 

(2020.01.01 ~ 

2020.12.31) 

매출액 760,777,445 347,845,637 413,850,727 

영업이익(손실) (11,497,462,671) (12,860,919,794) (6,586,871,100) 

당기순이익(손실) (18,771,226,009) (10,870,612,221) (4,888,801,291) 

     지배기업의 

소유주지분 
(18,771,226,009) (10,870,612,221) (4,888,801,291) 

     비지배지분 - - - 

주당순이익(손실) (1,063) (640) (289) 

연결에 포함된 회사수 2 - - 

 

- 별도재무제표 

 

제 13 기          2022.12.31 현재 

제 12 기          2021.12.31 현재 

제 11 기          2020.12.31 현재 

(단위:    원) 

구            분 
2022 년 

(제 13 기) 

2021 년 

(제 12 기) 

2020 년 

(제 11 기) 

[유동자산] 16,253,557,000 43,588,919,763 22,400,158,935 

·당좌자산 16,122,088,016 43,588,919,763 22,400,158,935 

·재고자산 131,468,984 - - 



[비유동자산] 24,192,301,205 11,938,819,811 5,910,376,354 

·종속기업 투자주식 9,694,637,436 - - 

·당기손익-공정가치측정 

금융자산 
7,330,973,948 7,321,106,958 2,999,988,960 

·유형자산 2,559,725,399 2,808,422,754 1,732,841,160 

·무형자산 1,477,767,351 1,495,539,315 823,745,921 

·기타비유동자산 3,129,197,071 313,750,784 353,800,313 

자산총계 40,445,858,205 55,527,739,574 28,310,535,289 

[유동부채] 33,596,691,249 6,791,151,249 1,170,153,811 

[비유동부채] 795,303,759 25,727,598,842 8,803,461,077 

부채총계 34,391,995,008 32,518,750,091 9,973,614,888 

[자본금] 8,934,294,000 2,947,030,000 2,816,932,000 

[주식발행초과금] 36,888,283,309 39,700,273,939 32,434,011,366 

[결손금] (52,283,054,233) (33,531,177,349) (22,660,565,128) 

[기타자본항목] 12,514,340,121 13,892,862,893 5,746,542,163 

자본총계 6,053,863,197 23,008,989,483 18,336,920,401 

기간 

(2022.01.01~ (2021.01.01 ~ (2020.01.01 ~ 

2022.12.31) 2021.12.31) 2020.12.31) 

매출액 617,576,481 347,845,637 413,850,727 

영업이익(손실) (11,515,682,187) (12,860,919,794) (6,586,871,100) 

당기순이익(손실) (18,751,876,884) (10,870,612,221) (4,888,801,291) 

주당순이익(손실) (1,062) (640) (289) 

 

상기와 같이 공고함 



 

 

2023년 3월 27일 

주식회사 싸이토젠 

대표이사 전병희(직인생략) 

 

 


